ACCESS CONTROL
ROSSLARE SECURITY
PRODUCTS
Accessories
 Controllers
 Standalone – Anti-Vandal, Indoor
 Networked – Compact, Multi-Door
 Readers – Anti-Vandal, OEM reader modules, Biometric

for J-Type Readers
MP-C02 – Flush-Mount Housing
for C-Type Keypads
MP-G02 - Flush-Mount Housing
for G-Type Readers and Keypads
MP-Z01 – Mount Spacer for AY-Z12A MP-K01 – Mount Spacer
for K-Type  Readers
Mounting Peripherals
MP-06 – Metal wall
mount housing for
EX-07 and EX-06
MP-16 – Metal wall
mount housing for EX-17
and EX-16
MP-J03 – Flush Mount Housing
for Piezoelectric Buttons
MP-H03 – Flush Mount Housing
for Piezoelectric Buttons
MP-M03 – Flush Mount Housing
for Piezoelectric Buttons
 Available plastic enclosure
 Compatible with AC-215, AC-225,
AC-425, AC-825IP + expansions
+ extensions, MD-W11, PS-14, and
PS-33
 Designed for installers
 Room for transformer, battery, and
wiring
Enclosures
ME-1515
 Europe & Global Training & Support
 972-3-9386838; info.eu@rosslaresecurity.com
 North America Sales & Support
 1-817-305-0069; info.na@rosslaresecurity.com
 APAC, Middle East & Africa Sales and Support
 852 2795-5630; info.apacme@rosslaresecurity.com
 Latin America & Caribbean Sales and Support
 972-3-9386846; info.la@rosslaresecurity.com